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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 

Golden Pike 2018 

Concorrente gr gr gr gr Totale 

1 ZAMBRANO LUCA 1680 3200 1070   5950 

2 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO 1600 1900 3500 

3 PETROCHENKOV SCRIY 1270 1760 3030 

4 PERUGINI GIULIANO 1500 1500 

5 LUZI MATTIA 1240 1240 

6 MARRAFINI ERIKA 820 820 

7 VECCHI ROBERTO Sorteggiato 

8 IOZZI STEFANO Sorteggiato 

9 DE ROSA DAVIDE ARMANDO Sorteggiato 

10 FAGGIOLI ALBERTO Sorteggiato 

24 BALDELLI NICOLA 0 

24 CACCHIO’ MARCO 0 

24 DE PATRE STEFANO 0 

24 FERRI FLAVIO 0 

24 GIACOMONI FABIO 0 

24 GRESTA STEFANO 0 

24 MARRAFINI GIUSEPPE 0 

24 MAZZONI VAINER 0 

24 PAGNINI ELIA 0 

24 PAGNINI NIKO 0 

24 ROGANTE THOMAS 0 

24 SACCHETTI MAURO 0 

24 TOSI ANDREA 0 

24 TRAINI MICHELE 0 

Classifica I° prova di selezione 
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1 BURATTO CHRISTIAN 1900 1210 750 1550 1340 6750 

2 MOSCHITTI ALESSANDRO 1780 770 2450     5000 

3 ASTI PIETRO 930 1400 1260     3590 

4 MANTOVANI EZIO 1260 1250 1070     3580 

5 MARIN STEFANO 2150 1110       3260 

6 GENERELLI CARLO 1610 1420       3030 

7 LUZZARA NICOLA 850 2150       3000 

8 CHIOZZI FAUSTO 1550 1430       2980 

9 GASTALDI VITTORIO 920 1690       2610 

10 MARCHESAN ENNIO 1060 1490       2550 

11 RONZULLI DAVIDE 860 1670       2530 

12 CAVALLETTI ANDREA 1280 1020       2300 

13 BARTOLINI VALDES 1010 1270       2280 

14 CACCIA MASSIMO 1190 1080       2270 

15 PERLETTI FERRUCCIO 2050         2050 

16 RONZI CLAUDIO 970 1000       1970 

17 ANTONELLI ENRICO 1790         1790 

18 FAGGION ALESSANDRO 1670         1670 

19 ZAUPA MATTIA 1560         1560 

20 CILENTE ANDREA DOMENICO 1450         1450 

21 ORLANDO RENATO 1290         1290 

22 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO 1200         1200 

23 RIZZATO ANDREA 1150         1150 

24 CECCHIN GABRIELE 1120         1120 

25 PROVANA JURI 960         960 

26 CAMPAGNA ALESSANDRO 850         850 

27 CECCHIN SERGIO           Sorteggiato 

Classifica II° prova di selezione 
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28 MONTAGNER FABRIZIO           Sorteggiato 

29 LANZA MARCO           Sorteggiato 

30 POLLATO DANIELE           Sorteggiato 

58 ALLEGRETTI MARCO           0 

58 ARGENTINO MANUEL           0 

58 BASTASIN SIMONE           0 

58 BERTOLDO AUGUSTO           0 

58 BERTOZZI ROBERTO           0 

58 BIASI DAVIDE           0 

58 BONETTI DANIELE           0 

58 CELLA ANDREA           0 

58 COCCIA MASSIMILIANO           0 

58 CORSICO MARCO           0 

58 ERBA FLAVIO           0 

58 FAUSTINI MARCO           0 

58 FELLI RICCARDO           0 

58 FELLI ROBERTO           0 

58 FIOCCHI STEFANO           0 

58 FUSTO EMANUELE           0 

58 FUSTO GABRIEL           0 

58 MATERA SERGIO           0 

58 MENI LUCA           0 

58 MERLINI FABRIZIO           0 

58 MILANI PASQUALE           0 

58 NIGRO ALESSANDRO           0 

58 POGGI STEFANO           0 

58 PREVIATI ROBERTO           0 

58 SCARAVAGGI FAUSTO           0 

58 SUDATI FILIPPO           0 

58 TOSI ANDREA           0 

58 TOSI MATTEO           0 
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1 GENERELLI CARLO 
1180 
1220 

1280 
1330 

950 
910 

1490 
750 

1210 
 

10320 

2 CACCIA MASSIMO 1180 870 1200 1300   4550 

3 GASTALDI VITTORIO 1750 1020 1160     3930 

4 MARCHESAN ENNIO 1360 1110 1340     3810 

5 TOSI ANDREA 1420 980 1320     3720 

6 FAGGION ALESSANDRO 1460 1100 1020     3580 

7 BOCCHINI MAURIZIO 1010 1110 1040     3160 

8 POLLATO DANIELE 1300 1600       2900 

9 ORLANDO RENATO 1100 1530       2630 

10 FELLI RICCARDO 1420 1210       2630 

11 MAZZONI VAINER 1540 1060       2600 

12 PERUGINI GIULIANO 1350 1210       2560 

13 BARTOLINI VALDES 1230 1300       2530 

14 BERTOLDO AUGUSTO 1300 1200       2500 

15 VECCHI ROBERTO 1510 930       2440 

16 MENI LUCA 1200 1240       2440 

17 MANTOVANI EZIO 1160 1260       2420 

18 ALLEGRETTI MARCO 1110 1300       2410 

19 CILENTE ANDREA DOMENICO 1020 1220       2240 

20 MOSCHITTI ALESSANDRO 1170 1010       2180 

21 MARRAFINI GIUSEPPE 1010 1140       2150 

22 BONETTI DANIELE 840 1250       2090 

23 BASTASIN SIMONE 1730         1730 

24 GIACOMONI FABIO 980 670       1650 

25 FUSTO EMANUELE 1560         1560 

26 MERLINI FABRIZIO 1530         1530 

27 LUZI MATTIA 1500         1500 

Classifica FINALE 
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28 MARRAFINI ERIKA 1450         1450 

29 SCARAVAGGI FAUSTO 1430         1430 

30 CHIOZZI FAUSTO 1380         1380 

31 ARGENTINO MANUEL 1250         1250 

32 RONZULLI DAVIDE 1210         1210 

33 ANTONELLI ENRICO 1200         1200 

34 FUSTO GABRIEL 1190         1190 

34 SUDATI FILIPPO 1190         1190 

36 ASTI PIETRO 1160         1160 

37 FIOCCHI STEFANO 1150         1150 

38 MONTAGNER FABRIZIO 1080         1080 

39 ROGANTE THOMAS 1040         1040 

40 BORGONOVO CLAUDIO 1030         1030 

40 ZAMBRANO LUCA 1030         1030 

40 ZAUPA MATTIA 1030         1030 

61 BERTOZZI ROBERTO           0 

61 BURATTO CHRISTIAN           0 

61 CAMPAGNA ALESSANDRO           0 

61 CECCHIN GABRIELE           0 

61 CECCHIN SERGIO           0 

61 CELLA ANDREA           0 

61 CORSICO MARCO           0 

61 FAGGIOLI ALBERTO           0 

61 FELLI ROBERTO           0 

61 GRESTA STEFANO           0 

61 LANZA MARCO           0 

61 LUZZARA NICOLA           0 

61 MARIN STEFANO           0 

61 MATERA SERGIO           0 

61 MILANI PASQUALE           0 

61 PERLETTI FERRUCCIO           0 
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61 PROVANA JURI 0 

61 SACCHETTI MAURO 0 

61 TOSI MATTEO 0 

Big Pike 


